Call Order 003 (DJ00559) Eng Est = \$3,891,330.58
ASPHALT PATCH, ASPHALT OVERLAY, SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION; UNI

Bid Amount	Bidder ID	Bond ID	Vendor Name
\$3,269,300.35	20475	SNC0227986051	TRUEROCK CONSTRUCTION LLC
\$4,282,147.50	3655	SNC0226994081	BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC

Call Order 004 (DJ00560) Eng Est=\$ 3,735,774,60 MILLING, RESURFACING, DRIVEWAYS, SHOULDER RECON; CABARRUS

Bid Amount	Bidder ID	Bond ID	Vendor Name
\$3,314,770.58	3075	74BD-945D-4C12-FD25	J T RUSSELL & SONS INC
\$3,438,536.81	16044	042D-77E3-E3D7-62AE	NJR GROUP INC
\$4,275,335.00	20457	SNC0317810047	KING ASPHALT INC
\$4,299,757.58	3655	SNC0310751017	BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC
\$4,301,368.58	7661	SNC0226131081	BLYTHE BROTHERS ASPHALT CO LLC BLYTHE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY -
\$4,320,311.08	20475	SNC0227720049	TRUEROCK CONSTRUCTION LLC

Janya almord-Admin Officer

Jan Band - DIVISION CONTRACT ENGINEER

North Carolina Department of Transportation **BID OPENING RESULTS AS READ**

Bid Opening Date: March 19, 2025 @ 2:00 PM

WBS Number:

50939.3.4

Description:

Construction of Concrete Curb Ramps and Retrofitting

Existing Ramps

Location:

Various locations in Stanly County

Contract No:

DJ00555

Engineer's Estimate: \$497,600.00

CONTRACTOR	BID AMOUNT
Black Brothers Concrete LLC	5460,950.00
Little Mountain Builders of Cataubalo.	\$ 497,835.00
East Construction Company LLC	\$454,800.00
Eastern Earthscapes & Construction LC	5423,900.00
	1

Total	Bids	Received:	4	

Bids opened by:

Jason Brooks

Title:

Division Contracts Engineer

Witnessed by:

Title:

Admin. Officer I

Tarrya Almond
Janya almonol

North Carolina Department of Transportation BID OPENING RESULTS AS READ

Bid Opening Date: March 19, 2025 @ 2:00 PM

WBS Number:

50939.3.5

Description:

Construction of Concrete Curb Ramps and Retrofitting

Existing Ramps

Location:

Various locations in Anson and Union Counties

Contract No:

DJ00556

Engineer's Estimate: \$465,955.00

CONTRACTOR	BID AMOUNT
Black Brothers Concrete LLC	\$442,501,00
Little Mountain Builders of Catawa Co.	\$ 609,041.66
East Construction Company LLC	5431,010.00
Eastern Earthscapes & Construction UC	\$432,335.00

Total	Bids	Received:	Ч	

Bids opened by: Jas

Jason Brooks

Title:

Division Contracts Engineer

Witnessed by:

Tanya Almond
Janya almond

Title:

Admin. Officer I

North Carolina Department of Transportation BID OPENING RESULTS AS READ

Bid Opening Date: March 19, 2025 @ 2:00 PM

WBS Number:

10RE.106035, 10RE.106037, 10.106031A

Description: Location: Mowing, Trimming & Litter Removal Along I-485 in Mecklenburg County

Contract No:

MJ00068

Engineer's Estimate: \$740,660.00

CONTRACTOR	BID AMOUNT
Ace Clearing and Construction Inc. Dixie Lawn Service, Inc.	\$ 490,200,00 \$ 496,572.00
Dixie Lawn Service, Inc.	5496,572.00

Total Bids Received: 2	otal Bids Receiv	ved:	1	
------------------------	------------------	------	---	--

Bids opened by:

Jason Brooks

Title:

Division Contracts Engineer

Witnessed by:

Tanya Almond
Janya Olmond

Title:

Admin. Officer I